THE LIVING RoOM

NI4T

PERFORMANCE ;,

18:30 - 19:15 hrs
19:30 - 22:30 hrs

1st week
Thu 1-Jan 18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo Sat 3-Jan 13:0! =15:00 hrs Pawin Pianist
19:30 - 22:30 hrs Berlin trio 18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo
‘ Friz-Jan  18:30-19:15 hrs Piano Solo i L
= = il 19:30 - 22:30 hrs Penny and The Cats Quartet Sun 4-Jan 12:00 - 15:00 hrs Hot Club Siam Trio
Sunday Jazzy Brunch
18:45 - 21:30 hrs Bump Pianist
2nd week
Mon 5-Jan 18:45 - 22:30 hrs Piano Solo Fri 9-Jan 18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo
Tue6-Jan  18:45-19:30 hrs Piano Solo 20:00 - 22:45 s Soul Steppers Band
20:00 - 22:45hrs  Grande Trio Band Sat10-Jan  13:00-15:00hrs  Jazz Afternoon Tea
Wed 7-Jan  18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo 18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo
20:00 - 22:45hrs  Grande Trio Band 20:00 - 22:45hrs  Soul Steppers Band
Thu 8-Jan 18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo Sun11-Jan  12:00 - 14:45 hrs Jazziam Band
A Sunday Jazzy Brunch
20:00 - 22:45 hrs Jazziam Band 18:45 - 21:30 hrs Piano Solo
3rd week
Mon 12-Jan  18:30 - 22:30 hrs Roy Pianist Fri 16-Jan 18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo
Tue13-Jan  18:30 - 19:15 hrs Guitar Solo 19:30 - 22:30frs Mother Funky Quartet
19:30 - 22:30 hrs Zen and Pimnissawara Duo Sat 17-Jan 13:00 - 15:00 hrs Pawin Pianist
Wed 14-Jan  18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo 18:30 - 19:15 frs Piano Solo
19:30 - 22:30 hrs Pimchu Trio 18:30 - 22:30 rs Palm Quartet
Thu15-Jan  18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo Sunig-dan 1200 1800 brs Najwa Trio
19:30 - 22:30 hrs  Nurse and her Jazz Cats 18:45 - 21:30 hrs Bump Pianist
4th week
Mon 19-Jan  18:45 - 22:30 hrs Piano Solo Fri 23-Jan 18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo
Tue20-Jan  18:45- 19:30 hrs Piano Solo 20:00-22:45hrs - Soul Steppers Band
20:00 - 22:45 hrs Grande Trio Band Sat 24-Jan 13:00 - 15:00 hrs Jazz Afternoon Tea
Wed21-Jan 1845 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo 18:45-19:30 frs Piano Solo
20:00-22:45hrs  Grande Trio Band 20:00-22:45hrs - Soul Steppers Band
. . . Sun 25-Jan 12:00 - 14:45 hrs Jazziam Band
Thu 22-Jan 18:45 - 19:30 hrs Piano Solo Sunday Jazzy Brunch
20:00 - 22:45 hrs Jazziam Band 18:45 - 21:30 hrs Piano Solo
5th week
Mon 26-Jan 18:30 - 22:30 hrs Roy Pianist Thu 29-Jan 18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo
:30 - 22: Angie Tri
Tue27-Jan  18:30 - 19:15 hrs Guitar Solo 16:30 - 22:30 hrs ngle Trio
19:30 - 22:30 hrs Zen and Berlin Duo Fri 30-Jan 18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo
:30 - 22: Lee B tet
Wed 28-Jan  18:30 - 19:15 hrs Piano Solo 16:30 - 22:30 hrs ee Broz Quarte
19:30 - 22:30 hrs Faii Trio Sat 31-Jan 13:00 - 15:00 hrs Pawin Pianist

Piano Solo

Mayfonpa Quartet

For reservations: 02 649 8888 or email BKKLCDining@marriott.com

BOOK NOW,
SCAN QR CODE




